Republic of the Philippines
Office of the President

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

PHILIPPINE SPORTS COMMISSION

The Philippine Sports Commission, through its Bids & Awards Committee, invites interested PHILGEPS-

accredited suppliers to submit SEALED and signed formal quotation/s for:

Particular Quantity ABC Place of
(PHP) Delivery
Description oty Unit Unit Cost Total Cost
Supply
and C-Purlins, 2" x 4” x 20’ 749,859.50 | Property
Delivery 1 GA 22 42  pcs 780.00  32,760.00 and
of Various 2  Pre-Painted Corrugated 170 pcs 1,250.00  212,500.00 Supplies
Materials Galvanized Steel Office,
for the Sheet, 4’ x 10’ GA 24 Rizal
Repair of (Blue),Oven Baked Memorial
Canoe 3 Plain G.I. Sheet, 4 x8 44 pcs 950.00  41,800.00 Sports
Kayak Complex,
Venue Ga. 22 P
Located at 4  Tekscrew Metal, 2" 5000 pcs 2.50 12,500.00 O.campo
Taytay, 5 Tekscrew Metal, 175" 2500 pcs 2.50 6,250.00 Sr. St.,
Rizal 6  Tekscrew Metal 1” 2500 pcs 1.50 3,750.00 Malate,
7  Welding Rod, Electrode 15 kilos 180.00 2,700.00 Manila
8 All Around Elastomeric 15 gal 1,980.00 29,700.00
sealant
9  Cutting Disc, 14” 40 pcs 697.00 27,880.00
10 Grinder Disc, 4” 30 pcs 105.00 3,150.00
11 C-Purlin, 2" x 3" x 20’ 38 pcs 650.00 24,700.00
Ga. 22
12 Insulation, 3’ x ¥2” Thk, 50 meter 110.00 5,500.00
for Roofing foam
13 G.l. Steel Tubular,1”x 10 pcs 700.00 7,000.00
2" x 20’ x 1.5mm
thickness
14  Steel Brush, 6” 10 pcs 70.00 700.00
15 Hand Gloves w/ Rubber 4  pairs 60.00 240.00
Coating
16 Tiles Unglazed (for floor 224 pcs 350.00 78,400.00
24” x 24”, White
17 Tiles Glazed (for wall) 145 pcs 300.00 43,500.00
12" x 24", White
Polished
18 Tile Adhesive, 25kilos 81 bags 695.00 56,295.00
19 Sand (Binistay) 10 bags 45.00 450.00
20 Estopa Rags 1 kilo 90.00 90.00
21 Loose Pin Hinges, 3.5 9  pcs 125.00 1,125.00
X 3.5
22  Flush Door Wooden 3 sets 8,900.00 26,700.00
Solid, 2.10m x 1.0m
(including door jamb) 2"
x 5"
23 Door Lock (Solid) 3 sets 1,600.00 4,800.00
Double Lock, Deadbolt
24 Level Hose, 72" 1 pc 370.00 370.00

diameter x 20m
**More on Next Page**
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Angular Bar, 1 2" x 20’
X 2.5mm thk.

Steel Flat Bar, 1” x 3/8”
Thk. x 20’

Plain G.I. Sheet Ga. #
18

Steel Square Bar, %"
X" x 20 x 11.5mm
thk.

Cylindrical Hinges
Metal, 3/4" diameter
Stainless Steel, High
pressure Handheld
Shower head with 60”
Hose, chrome

Brass Faucet Hose
Bibb %4"-14 Npt Rough
Floor Drain, 4”

Water Closet, Standard
Stainless Steel Bidet
Cement

Gravel, 3/4” Thickness
Sand

Deformed Bar, 10mm x
6.0m

Deformed Bar, 12mm x
6.0m

G.l. Tie Wire, # 16
Epoxy Primer (Branded
, Gray

Paint Brush, 4”

Paint Brush, 3”

Paint Brush, 2”

Baby Roller, 4”

Baby Roller, 7”

Estopa Rags

Skim Coat, White

20 kilos (Approx.
65s0.m)

Patching Compound,
20 kgs

Flat Latex, White,
Water base

Acri — color Blue, Thalo
Acri — color yellow,
hansa

Acri — color, Toluidine
Red

Latex Semi-Gloss Paint
Color Gray, water-
based

***nothing follows***

Delivery Terms:
Twenty-One (21) Calendar Days
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sets

pcs

pcs
pc
pc
bags
cu.m
cu.m
pcs

pcs

roll
tins

pcs
pcs
pcs
pcs
pcs
kilos
bags

bags

tins

grts
qgrts

qgrts

tins

670.00
595.00

1,750.00

380.00

60.00

1,950.00

796.00

105.00
7,900.00
1,950.00

330.00
3,000.00
1,800.00

290.00

310.00

107.50
3,120.00

89.00
63.00
45.00
58.00
85.00
90.00
550.00

600.00

2,435.00

250.00
250.00

250.00

3,187.50

3,350.00
2,975.00

5,250.00

1,900.00

600.00

3,900.00

1,592.00

210.00
7,900.00
1,950.00
6,600.00
3,000.00
3,600.00
2,900.00

3,100.00

107.50
18,720.00

890.00
630.00
450.00
580.00
850.00
720.00
11,000.00

12,000.00

24,350.00

500.00
500.00

500.00

6,375.00




The following documents must be submitted from 2 August 2021 to 5:00 pm of 5 August 2021, directly to the
Bids and Awards Committee Secretariat located at Room 207, 2" Floor, Administration Building, Rizal
Memorial Sports Complex, Pablo Ocampo Sr. St. Malate, Manila.

1. PHILGEPS Registration or PHILGEPS Certificate

2. Updated Omnibus Sworn Statement (Notarized) as per GPPB 16-2020
3. ITR for 2020 or Latest Tax Clearance

4. 2021 Mayor’s Permit

For additional information, please contact the Procurement Office at Telefax: 524-4336 or 524-4808 Loc.
175/143.

In case the deadline falls on non-working, legal holiday, or special non-working holiday, the deadline shall
be on the next working day.

The Commission reserves the right to not accept any and all quotations or not award the contract on the
following grounds:

- There is prima facie evidence of collusion;

- The BAC failed to follow prescribed procurement procedures; and or

- There are justifiable grounds where the contract will not redound to the
benefit of the government without incurring any liability to the affected
bidder/s.

|r0y Digitally signed

Guillermo by Iroy Guillermo
Berbosidad Jr

Berbosidad pate: 2021.07.30
Ir 09:44:14 +0800"

ATTY. GUILLERMO B. IRQY, JR.
BAC Chairman

Date Posted on Philgeps and PSC website: August 2, 2021
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