

Republic of the Philippines Office of the President

PHILIPPINE SPORTS COMMISSION

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

The Philippine Sports Commission, through its Bids & Awards Committee, invites interested **PHILGEPS-accredited** suppliers to submit SEALED and signed formal quotation/s for:

Particular			ABC (PHP)	Place of Delivery				
		<u>Description</u>	Qty	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost	()	
Supply and		O Dli 0" 4" 00'					749,859.50	Droporty
Delivery	4	C-Purlins, 2" x 4" x 20'	40		700.00	20.700.00	749,009.00	Property and
of Various	1	GA. 22	42	pcs	780.00	32,760.00		Supplies
Materials	2	Pre-Painted Corrugated Galvanized Steel	170	pcs	1,250.00	212,500.00		Office,
for the		Sheet, 4' x 10' GA 24						Rizal
Repair of		(Blue),Oven Baked						Memorial
Canoe	3	Plain G.I. Sheet, 4' x 8'	44	pcs	950.00	41,800.00		Sports
Kayak]	Ga. 22	77	pcs	930.00	41,000.00		Complex
Venue	4	Tekscrew Metal, 2"	500	0 pcs	2.50	12,500.00		P.
Located at	5	Tekscrew Metal, 1 ½"		0 pcs 0 pcs	2.50	6,250.00		Ocampo
Taytay,				•		•		Sr. St.,
Rizal	6	Tekscrew Metal 1"		0 pcs	1.50	3,750.00		Malate,
	7	Welding Rod, Electrode	15	kilos	180.00	2,700.00		Manila
	8	All Around Elastomeric sealant	15	gal	1,980.00	29,700.00		
	9	Cutting Disc, 14"	40	pcs	697.00	27,880.00		
	10	Grinder Disc, 4"	30	pcs	105.00	3,150.00		
	11	C-Purlin, 2" x 3" x 20' Ga. 22	38	pcs	650.00	24,700.00		
	12	Insulation, 3' x ½" Thk, for Roofing foam	50	meter	110.00	5,500.00		
	13	G.I. Steel Tubular, 1" x 2" x 20' x 1.5mm	10	pcs	700.00	7,000.00		
	4.4	thickness	40		70.00	700.00		
	14	Steel Brush, 6"	10	pcs	70.00	700.00		
	15	Hand Gloves w/ Rubber Coating		pairs	60.00	240.00		
	16	Tiles Unglazed (for floor 24" x 24", White	224	pcs	350.00	78,400.00		
	17	Tiles Glazed (for wall) 12" x 24", White Polished	145	pcs	300.00	43,500.00		
	18	Tile Adhesive, 25 kilos	81	bags	695.00	56,295.00		
	19	Sand (Binistay)	10	bags	45.00	450.00		
	20	Estopa Rags	1	kilo	90.00	90.00		
	21	Loose Pin Hinges, 3.5" X 3.5"	9	pcs	125.00	1,125.00		
	22	Flush Door Wooden Solid, 2.10m x 1.0m (including door jamb) 2" x 5"	3	sets	8,900.00	26,700.00		
	23	Door Lock (Solid)	3	sets	1,600.00	4,800.00		
	24	Double Lock, Deadbolt Level Hose, ½" diameter x 20m	1	рс	370.00	370.00		
		More on Next Page						

	Angular Bar, 1 ½" x 20'				
25	x 2.5mm thk.	5	pcs	670.00	3,350.00
26	Steel Flat Bar, 1" x 3/8" Thk. x 20'	5	pcs	595.00	2,975.00
27	Plain G.I. Sheet Ga. #	3	pcs	1,750.00	5,250.00
28	Steel Square Bar, ½" X ½" x 20' x 11.5mm thk.	5	pcs	380.00	1,900.00
29	Cylindrical Hinges Metal, 3/4" diameter	10	pcs	60.00	600.00
30	Stainless Steel, High pressure Handheld Shower head with 60" Hose, chrome	2	sets	1,950.00	3,900.00
31	Brass Faucet Hose Bibb ½"-14 Npt Rough	2	pcs	796.00	1,592.00
32	Floor Drain, 4"	2	pcs	105.00	210.00
33	Water Closet, Standard	1	pc	7,900.00	7,900.00
34	Stainless Steel Bidet	1	pc	1,950.00	1,950.00
35	Cement	20	bags	330.00	6,600.00
36	Gravel, 3/4" Thickness	1	cu.m	3,000.00	3,000.00
37	Sand	2	cu.m	1,800.00	3,600.00
38		10		290.00	2,900.00
30	Deformed Bar, 10mm x 6.0m	10	pcs	290.00	2,900.00
39	Deformed Bar, 12mm x 6.0m	10	pcs	310.00	3,100.00
40	G.I. Tie Wire, # 16	1	roll	107.50	107.50
41	Epoxy Primer (Branded , Gray	6	tins	3,120.00	18,720.00
42	Paint Brush, 4"	10	pcs	89.00	890.00
43	Paint Brush, 3"	10	pcs	63.00	630.00
44	Paint Brush, 2"		pcs	45.00	450.00
			-		580.00
45	Baby Roller, 4"	10	pcs	58.00	
46	Baby Roller, 7"	10	pcs	85.00	850.00
47	Estopa Rags	8	kilos	90.00	720.00
48	Skim Coat, White 20 kilos (Approx. 65sq.m)	20	bags	550.00	11,000.00
49	Patching Compound, 20 kgs	20	bags	600.00	12,000.00
50	Flat Latex, White, Water base	10	tins	2,435.00	24,350.00
51	Acri – color Blue, Thalo	2	qrts	250.00	500.00
52	Acri – color yellow, hansa	2	qrts	250.00	500.00
53	Acri – color, Toluidine Red	2	qrts	250.00	500.00
54	Latex Semi-Gloss Paint Color Gray, water- based ***nothing follows***	2	tins	3,187.50	6,375.00

The following documents must be submitted from 2 August 2021 to 5:00 pm of 5 August 2021, directly to the Bids and Awards Committee Secretariat located at Room 207, 2nd Floor, Administration Building, Rizal Memorial Sports Complex, Pablo Ocampo Sr. St. Malate, Manila.

- 1. PHILGEPS Registration or PHILGEPS Certificate
- 2. Updated Omnibus Sworn Statement (Notarized) as per GPPB 16-2020
- 3. ITR for 2020 or Latest Tax Clearance
- 4. 2021 Mayor's Permit

For additional information, please contact the Procurement Office at Telefax: 524-4336 or 524-4808 Loc. 175/143.

In case the deadline falls on non-working, legal holiday, or special non-working holiday, the deadline shall be on the next working day.

The Commission reserves the right to not accept any and all quotations or not award the contract on the following grounds:

- There is prima facie evidence of collusion;
- The BAC failed to follow prescribed procurement procedures; and or
- There are justifiable grounds where the contract will not redound to the benefit of the government without incurring any liability to the affected bidder/s.

ATTY. GUILLERMO B. IROY, JR.

BAC Chairman

Date Posted on Philgeps and PSC website: August 2, 2021

RFQ07282021